
September October November December January February March April May June July

2025 2025 2025 2025 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026

Monday 1 1 1

Tuesday 2 2 2

Wednesday 3 1 3 1 3 1

Thursday 4 2 4 1 2 4 2

Friday 5 3 5 2 3 1 5 3

Saturday 6 4 1 6 3 4 2 6 4

Sunday 7 5 2 7 4 1 1 5 3 7 5

Monday 8 6 3 8 5 2 2 6 4 8 6

Tuesday 9 7 4 9 6 3 3 7 5 9 7

Wednesday 10 8 5 10 7 4 4 8 6 10 8

Thursday 11 9 6 11 8 5 5 9 7 11 9

Friday 12 10 7 12 9 6 6 10 8 12 10

Saturday 13 11 8 13 10 7 7 11 9 13 11

Sunday 14 12 9 14 11 8 8 12 10 14 12

Monday 15 13 10 15 12 9 9 13 11 15 13

Tuesday 16 14 11 16 13 10 10 14 12 16 14

Wednesday 17 15 12 17 14 11 11 15 13 17 15

Thursday 18 16 13 18 15 12 12 16 14 18 16

Friday 19 17 14 19 16 13 13 17 15 19 17

Saturday 20 18 15 20 17 14 14 18 16 20 18

Sunday 21 19 16 21 18 15 15 19 17 21 19

Monday 22 20 17 22 19 16 16 20 18 22 20

Tuesday 23 21 18 23 20 17 17 21 19 23 21

Wednesday 24 22 19 24 21 18 18 22 20 24 22

Thursday 25 23 20 25 22 19 19 23 21 25 23

Friday 26 24 21 26 23 20 20 24 22 26 24

Saturday 27 25 22 27 24 21 21 25 23 27 25

Sunday 28 26 23 28 25 22 22 26 24 28 26

Monday 29 27 24 29 26 23 23 27 25 29 27

Tuesday 30 28 25 30 27 24 24 28 26 30 28

Wednesday 29 26 31 28 25 25 29 27 29

Thursday 30 27 29 26 26 30 28 30

Friday 31 28 30 27 27 29 31

Saturday 29 31 28 28 30

Sunday 30 29 31

Monday 30

Tuesday 31

Weeks Inset day

Steiner holidays Autumn term 8 1 FESTIVALS

6 1 Michaelmas Monday 29 September

Mainstream holidays Spring term 6 1 *Martinmas Tuesday 11 November

Half term holiday, w/c Monday 16 February 2026 5 0 *Advent Friday 28 November

Bank holidays Summer term 5 0 Candlemas Monday 2 February

6 0 *Mayday Friday 1 May 2026

Inset days 36 WEEKS 3 INSET DAYS Whitsun Friday 22 May

Monday 1 September *Midsummer/ St JohnsFriday 19 June

Monday 3 November

Friday 13 February * Parents invited to attend

Half term holiday w/c 25 May 2026

Term dates & events 2025-26

Tuesday 2 September - Friday 12 December 2025

Half term holiday - w/c Monday 27 October 2025

Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 2026

Monday 20 April - Friday 10 July 2026


